108000102/9/

•	
(Requestor's Name)	
•	
(Address)	····
(Address)	
(Addiess)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT N	/AIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
·	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	, '' 1
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700137476087

10/31/08--01003--016 **130.00

HEBY THE UP STATE OF CORPORATIONS TALL THAN SSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

OB OCT 31 PH I2: OF STAN

D. BRUCE

OCT 3 1 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division of C	orporations	41					
_{SUBJECT:} Ameri	can Overhead Ga	rage Doors	LLC				
	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Comp	oany)			•	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filir	ıg.				
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the followin	g:				
Luther M	Hays						
		(Name of Person)					
	1000	(Firm/Company)					
PO Box 1	8068	(t time company)			JSE SE	දි	
1 0 000 1	0000	(Address)		····	A C	~	-11
Tallahass	ee, FL 32318				HASS	131	CETAL PARTY
<u></u>		ty/State and Zip Coo	le)		E CH	PM :	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			LORIE	2: 08	
Luther M Hays	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ _{at (} _850	228-491	7			
(Name	e of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Tele	phone Numb	er)		
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:						
\$125,00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filis Certified Co (additional cop		\$160.00 F Certificat Certified (additional	te of Sta Copy	itus &	ı
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton 1 2661 Ex	Courier Address tion Section of Corporations Building secutive Center C ssee, FL 32301				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

American Overhead Garage (Must end with the words "L	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	Col. 1 Co. Co. Col. Limited Linkille, Commonwise
The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
276 Harrison Rd	Po Box 18068
Climax GA 39834	Tallahassee, FL 32318
Crawfor	ess of the registered agent are: Owen S Name ARRY PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in the statutes relating to the proper and co	ent and to accept service of process for the above stated limite gnated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as his capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of omplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ion as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGRM	LUTHER M HAYS		
	276 HARRISON RD	<u></u>	
	CLIMAX GA 39834	_	
		_	
		_	
		_	
-		_	
		_	
		_	
•		_	
(Use attachment if necessary)	J. H.	_	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat	ذ ا	ONAL)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business	s days prio	r
	≅∽	O.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		080	
Sutter	1. Hoys AHASSE	CT 31	-
Signäture of a member or	r an authorized representative of a member.	3 1	١
. (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	PM 12: 08	נ
LUTHER M HAY		!	
Typed	or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)